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2nd Grade

ABC Order

sixteen

nine

eleven16 32

38 52

25

Fill in the missing numbers.

made

jumped

angry

3, 9, 12

2 4 6 7 9

32 34 3637 39

11 13 15 16 18 20
2224 25 27 29

soap short long
long
long

short
short

jump, school,
math

five
cat

Short or Long

Odd or Even Write the number.

Greater Than
or Less Than 

VerbsFact Families

Making Words

Syllables

+ =
+ =
- =
- =

Circle or color in the correct answer.

How many words can you make using these letters?

Color the picture orange if the
verb is past tense.

Back to School
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2nd Grade

Color the pictures that have 
the SH digraph

Circle the word that matches the picture.

eight
ate

flour
flower

pair
pare

Write the
compound word.How Many?

Homophones

Synonyms
Write a word that means the

same.

small
large
angry

20

41
33

15

fast
high

3

7 + 3 =

5

7

27
74

note + book

Addition Facts

Double

Digraphs

Adding Ten -er and -est Endings
-er

48 33
27 54
24 35

-est

8 + 1 =

5 + 2 = 6 + 4 =

near

Color the numbers that
are EVEN.



FACT OPINION
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2nd Grade

Same vowel
sound:

Math is the 
best subject.

he is can not

wave
toll

read again not happy

reread unhappy

12
23
65
40

12
13

10
18

20

                  

27, __, 29 45, __, 47

145, __, 147 73, __, 75

234, __, 236 165, __, 167

RULE: +3

26

26 16 3522+
32
46+

Prefixes

Sequencing

Missing Numbers

Fact or Opinion

Add Greater Than 20Contractions

Read the clue. Fill in the new word
with the prefix.

Color or circle numbers > 20

Show the correct order by numbering the photos.

Write the missing number.

Read the statement. Color or
circle if it is “fact” or “opinion”.

Write the Word
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2nd Grade

GLUE CRAYONS

87 62
100 33
97 14

Wake up, it is time for school

I brought 19 pencils to
school. I gave 7 of them
to my friends. How many
pencils do I have left.

Which item has the least votes?

Which item has the most votes?

pencils

Did you grab your lunch

hot
cold

open
shut

start
begin

1111 11111111 11 1111 11111
PENS

teacher, principal, playground
student, lunchroom, classroom

Syllables Write two
math equations

that equal 9

Word Problem

Main Idea

NOUN SORT

person place

Sort the nouns by category.

Color the group of words that
mean the “opposite”

Use the graph to answer questions.

Look at the pictures. Write the main idea.

Number of SidesPunctuation:  . , ? !

Antonyms
FAVORITE SCHOOL SUPPLIES

Color the number in each
row that is the MOST.

(show your work)

= 9

= 9
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2nd Grade

Spelling

20

41
33

15

1.
2.
3.
4.

27
74

Subtract 10

33, 34, 35,

on saturday we went to the circus.

desk, pencil, marker, glue

laugh
desk

cup
cut

erase
crayon

yesterday, we played at lagoon park.

9, 5, 20, 17, 2

68
23-

splash
spliash

, , , ,

75
42-

ABC Order

5:00 12:00

                
                
                
                

wave can sun

Verbs

Least to Greatest

Circle the words that should have a capital letter.

Circle the verbs in each set.

Color the words that have short
vowel sounds.

Circle the time.

Capitalization

Subtract

Short Vowels The Number After
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2nd Grade

ABC Order

seven

twenty-two

forty-five21 66

67 41

43

Fill in the missing numbers.

kicked

run

see

2, 8, 10

1
14

5 7 9

32 35 40

12
3

16 19
21 24 26 28

39

bug short long
long
long

short
short

read, lunch,
books

plane
cut

Short or Long

Odd or Even Write the number.

Greater Than
or Less Than 

VerbsFact Families

Making Words

Syllables

+ =
+ =
- =
- =

Circle or color in the correct answer.

How many words can you make using these letters?

Color the picture orange if the
verb is past tense.

Labor Day
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2nd Grade

Color the pictures that have 
the TH digraph

Circle the word that matches the picture.

tee
tea

knight
night

hare
hair

Write the
compound word.How Many?

Homophones

Synonyms
Write a word that means the

same.

shut
laugh

ill

53

22
68

77

slow
tall

6

6 + 2 =

2

8

26
41

jelly + fish

Addition Facts

Double

Digraphs

Adding Ten -er and -est Endings
-er

48 33
27 54
24 35

-est

9 + 1 =

5 + 5 = 3 + 4 =

thick

Color the numbers that
are ODD.



FACT OPINION
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2nd Grade

Same vowel
sound:

Labor Day is
on a Monday.

does not she will

face
fume

write again undo tie

rewrite untie

17
54
91
37

15
12

18
24

26

                  

43, __, 45 53, __, 55

162, __, 164 123, __, 125

266, __, 268 293, __, 295

RULE: +4

58

29 48 1932-
95
41-

Prefixes

Sequencing

Missing Numbers

Fact or Opinion

Subtract Greater Than 30Contractions

Read the clue. Fill in the new word
with the prefix.

Color or circle numbers > 30

Show the correct order by numbering the photos.

Write the missing number.

Read the statement. Color or
circle if it is “fact” or “opinion”.

Write the Word
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2nd Grade

GLUE CRAYONS

120 112
32 26
69 99

I have practice after school

There are 12 glue sticks
in the tub. We found 5 
more and put them in the 
basket. How many glue 
sticks are in the tub?

How many votes are for pens?

How many votes are for glue?

glue sticks

Pizza is the best

bleachers, clown, acrobat
fairgrounds, cashier, booth

soft
hard

big
huge

fast
slow

1111 11111111 11 1111 11111
PENS

person place

Syllables Write two
math equations

that equal 12

Word Problem

Main Idea

NOUN SORT
Sort the nouns by category.

Color the group of words that
mean the “opposite”

Use the graph to answer questions.

Look at the pictures. Write the main idea.

Number of SidesPunctuation:  . , ? !

Antonyms
FAVORITE SCHOOL SUPPLIES

Color the number in each
row that is the MOST.

(show your work)

= 12

= 12
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2nd Grade

Spelling

37

40
29

18

1.
2.
3.
4.

67
55

Subtract 10

87, 88, 89,

i like friday because we have art class.

lunch, Monday, apple, water 

hug
mug

game
play

pencil
write

my favorite game is minecraft.

9, 5, 20, 17, 2

76
35-

grapse
grasp

, , , ,

99
43-

ABC Order

                
                
                
                

cone leg made

11:00 10:00

Circle the time.

Greatest to Least

Circle the words that should have a capital letter.

Circle the verbs in each set.

Color the words that have short
vowel sounds.

Capitalization

Subtract

Short Vowels The Number After
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2nd Grade

ABC Order

sixteen

nine

eleven16 32

38 52

25

Fill in the missing numbers.

made

jumped

angry

3, 9, 12

2 4 6 7 9

32 34 3637 39

11 13 15 16 18 20
2224 25 27 29

soap short long
long
long

short
short

jump, school,
math

five
cat

Short or Long

Odd or Even Write the number.

Greater Than
or Less Than 

VerbsFact Families

Making Words

Syllables

+ =
+ =
- =
- =

Circle or color in the correct answer.

How many words can you make using these letters?

Color the picture orange if the
verb is past tense.

Back to School answers will vary

jump
math
school <

16

3
3
9

3
9

9
3
9

12
12

12
12

1 3 4

34 35

8 10
19171412

21 24 26 28 30
31

2 2
even even odd

38 40

9
11
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2nd Grade

Color the pictures that have 
the SH digraph

Circle the word that matches the picture.

eight
ate

flour
flower

pair
pare

Write the
compound word.How Many?

Homophones

Synonyms
Write a word that means the

same.

small
large
angry

20

41
33

15

fast
high

3

7 + 3 =

5

7

27
74

note + book

Addition Facts

Double

Digraphs

Adding Ten -er and -est Endings
-er

48 33
27 54
24 35

-est

8 + 1 =

5 + 2 = 6 + 4 =

near

Color the numbers that
are EVEN.

answers will vary

44

30

10

10

14

7

9

51

43

25 nearer

notebook

nearest

faster fastest

higher highest

37

84

6

10



FACT OPINION
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2nd Grade

Same vowel
sound:

Math is the 
best subject.

he is can not

wave
toll

read again not happy

reread unhappy

12
23
65
40

12
13

10
18

20

                  

27, __, 29 45, __, 47

145, __, 147 73, __, 75

234, __, 236 165, __, 167

RULE: +3

26

26 16 3522+
32
46+

Prefixes

Sequencing

Missing Numbers

Fact or Opinion

Add Greater Than 20Contractions

Read the clue. Fill in the new word
with the prefix.

Color or circle numbers > 20

Show the correct order by numbering the photos.

Write the missing number.

Read the statement. Color or
circle if it is “fact” or “opinion”.

Write the Word

twelve

twenty-three

sixty-five

he’s can’t

15

13
17

15

28

1 23 4

46

146

48 78

235 166

74
reread unhappy

forty

16
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2nd Grade

GLUE CRAYONS

87 62
100 33
97 14

Wake up, it is time for school

I brought 19 pencils to
school. I gave 7 of them
to my friends. How many
pencils do I have left.

Which item has the least votes?

Which item has the most votes?

pencils

Did you grab your lunch

hot
cold

open
shut

start
begin

1111 11111111 11 1111 11111
PENS

teacher, principal, playground
student, lunchroom, classroom

Syllables Write two
math equations

that equal 9

Word Problem

Main Idea

NOUN SORT

person place

Sort the nouns by category.

Color the group of words that
mean the “opposite”

Use the graph to answer questions.

Look at the pictures. Write the main idea.

Number of SidesPunctuation:  . , ? !

Antonyms
FAVORITE SCHOOL SUPPLIES

Color the number in each
row that is the MOST.

(show your work)

= 9

= 9

glue

?
4 6

12

!

pens

3

carnival
circus
fair

answers will 
vary

teacher
principal
student

playground
lunchroom
classroom
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2nd Grade

Spelling

20

41
33

15

1.
2.
3.
4.

27
74

Subtract 10

33, 34, 35,

on saturday we went to the circus.

desk, pencil, marker, glue

laugh
desk

cup
cut

erase
crayon

yesterday, we played at lagoon park.

9, 5, 20, 17, 2

68
23-

splash
spliash

, , , ,

75
42-

ABC Order

5:00 12:00

                
                
                
                

wave can sun

Verbs

Least to Greatest

Circle the words that should have a capital letter.

Circle the verbs in each set.

Color the words that have short
vowel sounds.

Circle the time.

Capitalization

Subtract

Short Vowels The Number After

desk
glue

marker
pencil

10
31

23

45 33

5
17

64

36
2 5 9 17 20
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2nd Grade

ABC Order

seven

twenty-two

forty-five21 66

67 41

43

Fill in the missing numbers.

kicked

run

see

2, 8, 10

1
14

5 7 9

32 35 40

12
3

16 19
21 24 26 28

39

bug short long
long
long

short
short

read, lunch,
books

plane
cut

Short or Long

Odd or Even Write the number.

Greater Than
or Less Than 

VerbsFact Families

Making Words

Syllables

+ =
+ =
- =
- =

Circle or color in the correct answer.

How many words can you make using these letters?

Color the picture orange if the
verb is past tense.

Labor Day answers will vary

books
lunch
read >

7

2
2
8

2
8

8
2
8

10
10

10
10

2 4

33 34

8 10
20181711 13 15

6

22 23 25 27 2930
31

2 3

383637

22
45
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2nd Grade

Color the pictures that have 
the TH digraph

Circle the word that matches the picture.

tee
tea

knight
night

hare
hair

Write the
compound word.How Many?

Homophones

Synonyms
Write a word that means the

same.

shut
laugh

ill

53

22
68

77

slow
tall

6

6 + 2 =

2

8

26
41

jelly + fish

Addition Facts

Double

Digraphs

Adding Ten -er and -est Endings
-er

48 33
27 54
24 35

-est

9 + 1 =

5 + 5 = 3 + 4 =

thick

Color the numbers that
are ODD.

answers will vary

38

63

8

4

16

10

10

32

78

87 thicker

jellyfish

thickest

slower slowest

taller tallest

36

51

12

9



FACT OPINION
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2nd Grade

Same vowel
sound:

Labor Day is
on a Monday.

does not she will

face
fume

write again undo tie

rewrite untie

17
54
91
37

15
12

18
24

26

                  

43, __, 45 53, __, 55

162, __, 164 123, __, 125

266, __, 268 293, __, 295

RULE: +4

58

29 48 1932-
95
41-

Prefixes

Sequencing

Missing Numbers

Fact or Opinion

Subtract Greater Than 30Contractions

Read the clue. Fill in the new word
with the prefix.

Color or circle numbers > 30

Show the correct order by numbering the photos.

Write the missing number.

Read the statement. Color or
circle if it is “fact” or “opinion”.

Write the Word

seventeen

fifty-four

ninety-one

doesn’t she’ll

19

22
22

19

44

12 43

54

164

26 54

267 294

124
rewrite untie

thirty-seven

16
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2nd Grade

GLUE CRAYONS

120 112
32 26
69 99

I have practice after school

There are 12 glue sticks
in the tub. We found 5 
more and put them in the 
basket. How many glue 
sticks are in the tub?

How many votes are for pens?

How many votes are for glue?

glue sticks

Pizza is the best

bleachers, clown, acrobat
fairgrounds, cashier, booth

soft
hard

big
huge

fast
slow

1111 11111111 11 1111 11111
PENS

person place

Syllables Write two
math equations

that equal 12

Word Problem

Main Idea

NOUN SORT
Sort the nouns by category.

Color the group of words that
mean the “opposite”

Use the graph to answer questions.

Look at the pictures. Write the main idea.

Number of SidesPunctuation:  . , ? !

Antonyms
FAVORITE SCHOOL SUPPLIES

Color the number in each
row that is the MOST.

(show your work)

= 12

= 12
4

beach day
swimming

!

15

.

answers will 
vary

clown
acrobat
cashier

bleachers
fairgrounds

booth

9
6

3 5
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2nd Grade

Spelling

37

40
29

18

1.
2.
3.
4.

67
55

Subtract 10

87, 88, 89,

i like friday because we have art class.

lunch, Monday, apple, water 

hug
mug

game
play

pencil
write

my favorite game is minecraft.

9, 5, 20, 17, 2

76
35-

grapse
grasp

, , , ,

99
43-

ABC Order

                
                
                
                

cone leg made

11:00 10:00

Circle the time.

Greatest to Least

Circle the words that should have a capital letter.

Circle the verbs in each set.

Color the words that have short
vowel sounds.

Capitalization

Subtract

Short Vowels The Number After

41 56

90

27
30

19

8
57

45

2591720

apple
lunch

Monday
water
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